
**Pachet achizitie articole si accesorii electrice conf.
ADV1101849/10.09.2019**

I.D.: 44091709

Data publicarii	01.10.19	Coduri CPV	31512200-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.307,34 RON - 6.307,34 RON

Descriere: 10 Bec economic 13W buc 5 4,25 21,25 11 Bec economic 15W buc 5 3,23 16,15 12 Bec economic 45W EXTERIOR buc 5 18,02 90,10 16 Intrerupator ST buc 5 3,38 16,90 18 Priza ST simpla buc 5 3,26 16,30 22 Comutator ST buc 5 3,83 19,15 30 Pat cablu 25x25 buc 5 3,91 19,55 34 Siguranta automata 4P 25A buc 10 42,84 428,40 36 Siguranta automata 4P 40A buc 10 48,45 484,50 40 Bec ML 160 buc 10 9,35 93,50 41 Priza ST cu CP, ceramica 220V buc 20 4,27 85,40 42 Priza ST dubla cu CP, ceramica 220V buc 20 5,58 111,60 46 Intrerupator ST cu CP buc 20 3,38 67,60 48 Conductor Al funie izolat 16mm ml 2000 2,30 4600,00 53 Starter 4-65W buc 170 0,82 139,40 54 Bec vapori Hg 160W buc 21 9,35 196,35 56 Bec HMLI 250W buc 6 15,30 91,80 67 Sir cleme buc 3 2,13 6,39
